
2015/07 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share) 

Date 
Trade 

Volume 
Trade Value 

Opening 

Price 

Highest 

Price 

Lowest 

Price 

Closing 

Price 
Change Transaction 

2015/07/01 628,859 12,205,371 19.35 19.55 19.30 19.40 +0.10 317 

2015/07/02 469,597 9,170,231 19.50 19.60 19.45 19.50 +0.10 247 

2015/07/03 471,497 9,218,990 19.50 19.65 19.50 19.55 +0.05 229 

2015/07/06 1,291,719 25,871,741 19.55 20.20 19.55 20.00 +0.45 727 

2015/07/07 611,555 12,257,516 20.15 20.15 19.95 20.05 +0.05 254 

2015/07/08 722,500 14,229,448 20.10 20.10 19.20 19.60 -0.45 310 

2015/07/09 738,003 14,302,557 19.50 19.60 19.05 19.45 -0.15 290 

2015/07/13 1,296,710 26,080,991 19.85 20.50 19.70 20.20 +0.75 507 

2015/07/14 687,356 13,838,586 20.30 20.30 20.05 20.05 -0.15 242 

2015/07/15 303,100 6,076,555 20.15 20.20 19.95 20.05 0.00 151 

2015/07/16 250,307 5,028,190 20.05 20.15 20.00 20.10 +0.05 151 

2015/07/17 3,823,101 79,568,699 20.10 20.45 20.05 20.40 +0.30 386 

2015/07/20 6,822,861 142,884,234 20.55 21.05 20.50 20.70 +0.30 745 

2015/07/21 429,376 8,830,281 20.70 20.80 20.45 20.50 -0.20 257 

2015/07/22 925,345 19,221,951 20.50 20.80 20.35 20.35 -0.15 263 

2015/07/23 484,056 9,811,375 20.35 20.50 20.15 20.15 -0.20 267 

2015/07/24 379,576 7,639,376 20.15 20.35 20.05 20.20 +0.05 198 

2015/07/27 709,694 14,019,391 20.20 20.30 19.30 19.30 -0.90 357 

2015/07/28 366,002 7,093,988 19.30 19.70 19.20 19.70 +0.40 224 

2015/07/29 303,271 5,962,456 19.70 19.90 19.55 19.70 0.00 176 

2015/07/30 194,740 3,868,686 19.80 20.00 19.75 19.90 +0.20 148 

2015/07/31 229,134 4,527,229 19.95 19.95 19.70 19.70 -0.20 130 

 


